
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E
659.33 FT FOR POB, CONT E
659.34 FT, S 662 FT, W 658.10

HELWIG DOUGLAS P/HELWIG JEAN M
307 SW MELVILLE GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

03-7S-16-04122-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

3716.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

06/18/2015 TW 11.02 72,126 0 0 72,126

STANDARD
3

173,956
8,300
72,126

254,382
88,306

166,076
HX HB 13 166,076

0
254,382

0

254,382

1326/0873 11/17/2016 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOWELL D CHESBOROUGH

DOUGLAS P & JEAN M 

1280/2530 9/02/2014 WD U I 12 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

LOWELL D CHESBOROUG
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SALE:2:1: 10.02 ACRES

SALE:1:1: ADDING NEW HUSBAND TO DEED

11073 PUMP/UTPOL 30 04/24/1996

9453 SFR 295 03/14/1995

9313 PUMP/UTPOL 75 02/01/1995

2017HX Base Yr

307 SW MELVILLE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 06 BD/BATTEN 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,124 112.5000 126.00 267,624 1995 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1856

BAS 1,856 100 1,856 152,006

FCP 576 25 144 11,794

FOP 348 30 104 8,518

UOP 98 20 20 1,638

2,878 2,124 173,956

BAS= W27 UOP= N7 W14 S7 E14$W31 S32 FOP= S6 E58 N6 W58$ E58
N7 FCP= E24 N24 W24 S24$ N25$.

BAS

27
31

32

58

7

25

UOP 7

14

7

14

FOP6

58

6

58

FCP

24

24

24

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 600

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,500

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 5,000

8,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 9,000.00 6,300.00 63,126

2 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


